Friday Results

Saturday Race 2

Jeff Brown
JOCK MCGRAW
Rich Bennett
Robert Langan
Steven Shryock
Mark Williams
Jerry Bryan
Roger Salway
Phil Bellafaire
Sam Artinger
Shawn Myers
Bill Hancock

Sunday

Rich Bennett
Jeff Brown
JOCK MCGRAW
Robert Langan
Steven Shryock
Mark Williams
Jerry Bryan
Roger Salway
Phil Bellafaire
Sam Artinger

Out of the Blue 56887

Tekeela 7718
Firewater 7123
Tomol 56896

Marblehead 7335
Buenos Aires 52316
FLY'N-BRY'N 46493
Clean Slate 1069
Running Water 60204

CaribWind 1
Casa de Agua 60214
Sea Salt 28296

Firewater 7123
Out of the Blue 56887
Tekeela 7718
Tomol 56896

Marblehead 7335
Buenos Aires 52316
FLY'N-BRY'N 46493
Clean Slate 1069
Running Water 60204
CaribWind 1

300.00
300.00
300.00
4,327.00
725.00
400.00
300.00
1,495.00
625.00
800.00

120.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
4,327.00
725.00
400.00
300.00
1,495.00
625.00
800.00

150
186

138
131
81

163
127
138
192
212

150
186
138
131

108
163
127
138

175
208

169
161
89

175
139
150
192
214

175
208
169
161

114
175
139
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3:29:03 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:27:04 PM
3:35:15PM
3:38:08 PM
6:00:00 PM
3:33:13PM
3:40:14 PM
3:42:06 PM
3:50:48 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

2:25:18 PM
2:40:40 PM
2:48:16 PM
2:54:13 PM
3:05:43 PM
6:00:00 PM
3:01:16 PM
3:14:57 PM
3:20:08 PM
6:00:00 PM

1:50:18
2:05:40
2:13:16
2:19:13
2:30:43
5:25:00

0:33:45
0:34:44
0:36:31
0:40:19
0:43:41
3:09:52
0:36:35
0:39:56
0:43:58
0:52:00
2:58:41
2:57:22

1:36:42
1:40:53
1:43:48
1:55:17
2:07:55
5:12:24
2:05:07
2:10:10
2:20:27
4:58:45

0:00:00
0:00:59
0:02:46
0:06:34
0:09:56
2:36:07
0:00:00
0:03:21
0:07:23
0:15:25
2:22:06
2:20:47

0:00:00
0:04:11
0:07:06
0:18:35
0:31:13
3:35:42
0:00:00
0:05:03
0:15:20
2:53:38

dnf

Robert Langan Tomol 56896 S 4,327.00 135 14 12 0 161 0.0 2:54:00 PM 1:54:00 1:19:07 0:00:00

Jeff Brown Out of the Blue 56887 s 300.00 150 19 6 19 194 0.0 3:06:03 PM 2:06:03 1:24:01 0:04:54

Rich Bennett Firewater 7123 S 300.00 84 8 6 0 98 0.0 2:49:12 PM 1:49:12 1:27:58 0:08:51

Jerry Bryan FLY'N-BRY'N 46493 s 300.00 108 30 6 19 163 0.0 3:07:04 PM 2:07:04 1:31:45 0:12:38

Roger Salway Clean Slate 1069 S 1,495.00 163 44 12 19 238 0.0 3:24:54 PM 2:24:54 1:33:20 0:14:13

Manny Galvez  Papillon 123 s - 141 6 0 0 147 0.0 3:06:40 PM 2:06:40 1:34:49 0:15:42

Phil Bellafaire Running Water 60204 S 625.00 118 18 12 22 170 0.0 3:14:51 PM 2:14:51 1:38:01 0:18:54

Jerry Wetzler Freestyle 27088 s 2,125.00 36 0 12 0 48 0.0 2:55:18 PM 1:55:18 1:44:54 0:25:47

Mark Williams Buenos Aires 52316 S 400.00 84 0 8 0 92 0.0 6:00:00 PM 5:00:00 4:40:04 3:20:57 dns
Doug McPherson Destiny 9727 s - 192 20 0 21 233 0.0 6:00:00 PM 5:00:00 4:09:31 2:50:24 dns
Saturday Race 1

Skipper  Boat SailNo  Donations  Rating  DonationOffset  SpinakerOffset  Corrected Rating  Fleet  FinishTime  Elapsed  Corected  TimeFromist  Penalty Final Points |
Jeff Brown Out of the Blue 56887 S 300.00 150 6 19 175 B : 5: 0:48:47 0:00:00 1
JOCK MCGRAW  Tekeela 7718 $ 300.00 186 6 16 208 B g 0:50:17 0:01:30 2
Robert Langan  Tomol 56896 S 4,327.00 138 12 19 169 B 1:37:10 PM 1:07:22 0:51:02 0:02:15 3
Rich Bennett Firewater 7123 $ 300.00 90 6 0 96 B 1:31:01 PM 1:01:13 0:51:57 0:03:10 4
Steven Shryock  Marblehead 7335 S 725.00 131 12 18 161 B 1:43:04 PM 1:13:16 0:57:43 0:08:56 5
Mark Williams ~ Buenos Aires 52316 S 400.00 81 8 0 89 B 6:00:00 PM 5:30:12 5:21:36 4:32:49 dns 6
Jerry Bryan FLY'N-BRY'N 46493 S 300.00 108 6 0 114 C 1:40:47 PM 1:05:59 0:54:58 0:00:00 1
Roger Salway Clean Slate 1069 $ 1,495.00 163 12 0 175 C 1:48:36 PM 1:13:48 0:56:53 0:01:55 2
Bill Hancock Sea Salt 28296 S 120.00 212 2 0 214 C 1:54:37 PM 1:19:49 0:59:08 0:04:10 3
Phil Bellafaire Running Water 60204 S 625.00 127 12 0 139 C i 1:13:39 0:18:41 4
Sam Artinger CaribWind 1 S 800.00 138 12 0 150 C : 1:26:03 0:31:05 5
Shawn Myers Casade Agua 60214 $ - 192 0 0 192 C 5:25:12 5:06:39 4:11:41 dnf 6
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Shawn Myers
Bill Hancock

Overall

Firewater
Tekeela

Tomol
Marblehead
Buenos Aires
Out of the Blue
CaribWind
Clean Slate
FLY'N-BRY'N
Casa de Agua
Running Water
Sea Salt

Casa de Agua
Sea Salt

7123
7718
56896
7335
52316
56887

1069

46493
60214
60204
28296

60214
28296
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11
15
18

13

15

10
12

192
214

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

5:20:00
5:20:00

4:52:48
4:49:41

2:47:41
2:44:34

dns
dns



